For further information, contact:
Tel. No: (480) 607-3100 (Ext. 201)
Fax No: (480) 607-3101
The  DPM series
offers two com-
pletely independ-
ent channels for indicating Process readings.

6 = 240VAC
7 = 15VDC
Ordering Example: DPM/1/5/R -- Dual-Channel Process
Monitor with 4-20ma loop current input on both channels,
120vac Power and relay output option.
R  =  4 Relays plus two timer
outputs.
OC = 4 Solid State outputs (Open
Collector) plus two timers.
DPMDPM
DPM = Dual-Channel
Process Monitor
1 = 4-20 Milliamp loop Current
2 = 0-50 Milliamp loop Current
3 =  0 - 5 VDC
4 =  0 -10VDC
100mv = 0-100 Millivolt